
1. Royals 3. Tigers 5. Cardinals 7. Red Sox 9. Giants 11. Orioles

2. Dodgers 4. Braves 6. Yankees 8. Cubs 10. Reds 12. Twins

Field Field Field Field Field Field Cage Cage

1 5 6 7 8 9 1-5 6-9

5:30pm - Practice 1

5:30pm - Practice 2

5:30pm - Practice 3

5:30pm - Practice 4

5:30pm - Game 1

5:30pm - Practice 5

5:30pm - Game 2 (Rain Out)

5:30pm - Game 3

5:30pm - Game 4

5:30pm - Practice 6

5:30pm - Game 5

5:30pm - Game 6

5:30pm - Game 7

5:30pm - Practice 7

5:30pm - Game 8

5:30pm - Game 9

5:30pm - Game 10

5:30pm - Make-Up Game 2

4, 5, 6

4, 5, 6

BPR Basbeball - 2021 Spring Schedule - 7U League

 Home v Away

Thursday, May 6
1 v 78 v 6 9 v 5 10 v 4 11 v 3

4, 5, 6

Tuesday, May 4
1 v 8 9 v 7 10 v 6 11 v 5 12 v 4 2 v 3

12 v 2

Thursday, April 29
7 8 9 10 11 12 1, 2, 3

4 v 5

Tuesday, April 27
1 v 910 v 811 v 7 12 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4

Thursday, April 22
1 v 10 11 v 9 12 v 8 2 v 7  3 v 6

Tuesday, April 20
1 v 1112 v 10 2 v 9 3 v 8 4 v 75 v 6

Thursday, April 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7, 8, 9 10, 11, 12

12 1, 2, 3

Tuesday, April 13
1 v 12 2 v 11 3 v 10 4 v 9 5 v 8 6 v 7

Thursday, April 8
7 8 9 10 11

Tuesday, April 6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7, 8, 9 10, 11, 12

10, 11, 12

Thursday, April 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 1, 2, 3

All Practices and Games held at Memorial 

Park

Tuesday, March 30
1 2 3 4 5 6 7, 8, 9

Tuesday, May 11
1 v 6 7 v 5 8 v 4 9 v 3 10 v 2 11 v 12

Thursday, May 13
1 2 3 4 5 6 7, 8, 9 10, 11, 12

Tuesday, May 18
1 v 56 v 47 v 3 8 v 2 9 v 12 10 v 11

Thursday, May 20
1 v 45 v 3 6 v 2  7 v 12 8 v 119 v 10

Tuesday, May 25
1 v 34 v 2 5 v 12 6 v 11  7 v 10 8 v 9

Tuesday, June 1

Thursday, June 3

Tuesday, June 8

Thursday, June 10

League End of Season Tournament - Brackets TBA

Thursday, May 27
5 v 6 12 v 10 2 v 9 3 v 8 4 v 7 1 v 11


